
Serving Shop Owners Struggling with Growth and Profitability.  

 Time for a Shop Make Over?

Hiring
Posi�on Contracts 
Employee Development 
Opera�ons Manuals

Produc�on Processes
Management
Facility Design
Supply Chain
Work Force Tasking
Quality Control

TEAM BUILDING

SHOP OPERATIONS

Reduce rework by 80%Reduce rework by 80%
Increase profit by 20%Increase profit by 20%

Shorten turn �me by 50%Shorten turn �me by 50%
 

HANDS ON INSTRUCTION AND TRAININGHANDS ON INSTRUCTION AND TRAINING

Reduce rework by 80%
Increase profit by 20%

Shorten turn �me by 50%
 

HANDS ON INSTRUCTION AND TRAINING

ValueGuidanceSolutions Accountibility

“Benefit from over 35 years of manufacturing experience
  to help your team grow as leaders, relate to your vision, 
  and build a culture where people produce great results.”
                                                                                               John Hackley - Chief Efficiency Officer

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
consulting and coaching

See. Achieve.
Proven Pathways for Success

www.OCULUSCOACHING.net
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